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DIMENSIONS & WEIGHT

Length
Width
Height

Product weight

Ypwni niTn

280mm
80mm
40mm

340g

Technical data 50045302 29.02.2024 P1/2

10N 2 5w D512 1IN )'INND DD

iy

Iy

Ly, —
4 L] J J
7 \:J// y
v .
R - =

JINNT DAY YIRS - NOWA SAWN MNID 1IN TYIMN JIND HAD
.3X1.5 9T19 Y201 DPIN' YPNIEYPY 991D

50045302 - 0"pPN  EyEa7

Ar

JL-10/3L-10B/2M WHITE - DT ¥3

ANNA D191 DTN NN 9T WD w5

MATERIALS & COLORS AINn'al N1an

Product color white


https://www.niskoelec.com/search/?q=%D7%9B%D7%91%D7%9C%20%D7%9E%D7%90%D7%A8%D7%99%D7%9A
https://www.niskoelec.com/search/?q=%D7%9B%D7%91%D7%9C%20%D7%9E%D7%90%D7%A8%D7%99%D7%9A
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ELECTRICAL DATA D"Ynwn D1Im APPLICATION & oMyt
MOUNTING

Nominal voltage 230V Application environment n'vpni 0T
Mounting type Mobile sockets
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